Flat Braided Power Shunt, 200 mm², 250 mm
Data Solutions
KATALOGOVÉ ČÍSLO
PBC200X250
CERTIFICATIONS
VLASTNOSTI
Ideal for transformer-busduct link
Solid palms can be drilled to fit customer specific designs
Extra flexible power connection and good resistance to vibration
VLASTNOSTI PRODUKTU
Article Number: 564200
Materiál: Copper
Povrchová úprava: Tinned
Wire Diameter: 0.15mm
Cross Section: 200mm²
∆T 30 K: 550A
We connect and protect
∆T 50 K: 729A
Length (L): 250mm
A: 55mm
B: 50mm
C: 9mm
2 Bar Current Coefficient: 1.72
Unit Weight: 0.76kg
DALŠÍ PODROBNOSTI O PRODUKTU
When used in parallel, the two shunts must be spaced with a minimum distance equal to the thickness of the shunt to allow
air cooling.
DIAGRAMS
UPOZORNĚNÍ
Produkty nVent musí být instalovány a používány pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukčních listech a materiálech pro školení
nVent. Instrukční listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vašeho zástupce zákaznického servisu nVent. Nesprávná
instalace, zneužití, nesprávné použití nebo jiný nedostatek úplného dodržování pokynů a varování nVent může způsobit
selhání produktu, poškození majetku, vážné zranění osob a smrt a/nebo zrušit vaši záruku.
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Naše portfolio silných značek:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com | 2nVent.com | 2